
 

 

KIRBY BILLINGSLEY HYDRO PARK 

VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
  

Tuesday, June 8   RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Thursday, June 10    RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Tuesday, June 15    RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Thursday, June 17   RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Tuesday, June 22    RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Thursday, June 24   RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Tuesday, June 29   RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Thursday, July 1    RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Tuesday, July 6    RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Thursday, July 8   RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 



 

 

KIRBY BILLINGSLEY HYDRO PARK 

VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
 

Tuesday, July 13    RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Thursday, July 15   RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Tuesday, July 20    RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Thursday, July 22   RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Tuesday, July 27    RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Thursday, July 29   RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Tuesday, August 3    RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Thursday, August 5  RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Tuesday, August 10   RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Thursday, August 12  RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 



 

 

KIRBY BILLINGSLEY HYDRO PARK 

VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
 

Tuesday, August 17   RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Thursday, August 19  RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Tuesday, August 24   RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Thursday, August 26  RESERVED     5:15PM – dusk 

Tuesday, August 31   RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 

Thursday, September 2  RESERVED     5:15PM - dusk 


